
W DIV: LOT 5 BLOCK 4 MCFARLANE P

484-404, 787-1163, 821-272, 952-

RIDGEPOINT INVESTMENTS, LLC
566 SW ARLINGTON BLVD, STE 101
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12531-000
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANG VICTORIA S TRUST

RIDGEPOINT INVESTME

1174/0550 5/29/2009 WD U I 38 104,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN F & KARENA J CR

VICTORIA S LAND TRU
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000046996 Remodel 5,600 04/19/2023

000046655 Roof Replacement 8,000 03/06/2023

HX Base Yr

930 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 907 107.1000 119.95 108,795 1941 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 820

BAS 820 100 820 63,933

FOP 291 30 87 6,783

1,111 907 70,717

BAS= W20 S31 FOP= W10 S16 E5 S1 E23 N7 W18 N10$ S10 E20 N41$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-350.00 100.00 5,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 30,000


